
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 

 
PROJECT NAME: Energy Management Services 
SPECIFICATION No.  553859 
CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, March 29, 2018 at 2:30 pm 
CONFERENCE LOCATION   Conference Room 1103, 11th Floor, City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago, Illinois 
USER DEPARTMENT:  Department of Fleet & Facility Management 
PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   Milton E. Leblanc 312-744-7971 or milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 
ORIGINAL BID OPENING DATE:  May 1, 2018 

 

Name 

 

Company 

 

Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

 

1. Doug Mitchell 

AMERESCO 5738 Cedar Place 

Madison, WI 53705 

dmitchell@ameresco.com 

 

608-238-7082-O 

608-347-7744 -C 

608-237-2278 

 

2. Bryan Kimmell 

ALFAENERGY 440 North Wells Street 

Suite 640 

Chicago, IL 60654 

bryan@alfa-energy.com 

312-488-4842-O 

630-212-4346-C 

312-488-4622 

 

3. David Mousseau 

ALFAENERGY 440 North Wells Street 

Suite 640 

Chicago, IL 60654 

david@alfa-energy.com 

312-488-4841-O 

248-761-5440-C 

312-488-4622 

 

4. Gregory D. Crowley 

CROWLEY 

ENGINEERING, LLC 

2224 U.S. HWY 41 

Schereville, IN 46375 

      Greg@crowleyengineering.com 

219-322-4422-O 

219-384-6324-C 

219-322-2277 

 

5. Mathew DeCourcey 

FTI Consulting 200 State Street 

9th Floor 

Boston, MA 02109 

Mathew.desourcey@fitconsulting.com 

617-897-1526-O 

617-320-0821-C 
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6. Mike English 

Tradition Energy 20 West Kinzie Street 

7th Floor 

Chicago, IL 60654 

 

877-517-6937  

 

7. William Kelly 

CoC/Department of 

Fleet & Facility 

Management 

 

30 N. LaSalle Street 

3rd Flooor 

Chicago, IL 60602 

William.kelly@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-6043 312-744-6097 

 

8. Rob Skipwith 

CoC/Department of 

Fleet & Facility 

Management 

30 N. LaSalle Street 

Suite 1610 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Rob.skipwith@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-5312-0 

224-257-6351-C 

 

 

9. Amanda LaBrier 

CoC/Department of 

Fleet & Facility 

Management 

30 N. LaSalle Street 

Suite 1610 

Chicago, IL 60602 

Amanda.LaBrier@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-5352-O 

312-995-4130-C 

 

 

10.  Milton E. Leblanc 

CoC /Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle Street 

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

milton.leblanc@cityofchicago.org 

312-744-7971  
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